Case

2600171
2600172
2600175
2600181
2600222
2600273
2600221
2600252
2600287
2600289
2600346
2600348

341 meeting to be held on  3/5/2026

FirstMeetinagDate Debtor

3/5/2026
3/5/2026
3/5/2026
3/5/2026
3/5/2026
3/5/2026
3/5/2026
3/5/2026
3/5/2026
3/5/2026
3/5/2026
3/5/2026

8:30:00AM \wWINDROW
8:30:00AM BARBEE

8:30:00AM RAY JR

8:30:00AM BROWN JR
8:30:00AM  quUALLS

8:30:00AM  HAGGARD
9:00:00AM MEDINA
9:00:00AM  pPRATT
9:00:00AM | EWELLYN
9:00:00AM BARBEE
9:00:00AM  JACENE
9:00:00AM  MORRIS

Attorney Name

KEITH D SLOCUM

KEITH D SLOCUM
LEFKOVITZ AND LEFKOVIT
KEITH D SLOCUM
LEFKOVITZ AND LEFKOVIT
LEFKOVITZ AND LEFKOVIT
KEITH D SLOCUM

KEITH D SLOCUM
LEFKOVITZ AND LEFKOVIT
LEFKOVITZ AND LEFKOVIT
LEFKOVITZ AND LEFKOVIT
LEFKOVITZ AND LEFKOVIT

Meeting Location

Nashville Tennessee
Nashville Tennessee
Cookeville Tennessee
Cookeville Tennessee
Nashville Tennessee
Cookeville Tennessee
Nashville Tennessee
Columbia Tennessee
Cookeville Tennessee
Nashville Tennessee
Cookeville Tennessee
Cookeville Tennessee

Continued 341 Meetings

Page 1 of 1




