

341 meeting to be held on 3/5/2026

Case	FirstMeetingDate	Debtor	Attorney Name	Meeting Location
2600171	3/5/2026 8:30:00AM	WINDROW	KEITH D SLOCUM	Nashville Tennessee
2600172	3/5/2026 8:30:00AM	BARBEE	KEITH D SLOCUM	Nashville Tennessee
2600175	3/5/2026 8:30:00AM	RAY JR	LEFKOVITZ AND LEFKOVIT	Cookeville Tennessee
2600181	3/5/2026 8:30:00AM	BROWN JR	KEITH D SLOCUM	Cookeville Tennessee
2600222	3/5/2026 8:30:00AM	QUALLS	LEFKOVITZ AND LEFKOVIT	Nashville Tennessee
2600273	3/5/2026 8:30:00AM	HAGGARD	LEFKOVITZ AND LEFKOVIT	Cookeville Tennessee
2600221	3/5/2026 9:00:00AM	MEDINA	KEITH D SLOCUM	Nashville Tennessee
2600252	3/5/2026 9:00:00AM	PRATT	KEITH D SLOCUM	Columbia Tennessee
2600287	3/5/2026 9:00:00AM	LEWELLYN	LEFKOVITZ AND LEFKOVIT	Cookeville Tennessee
2600289	3/5/2026 9:00:00AM	BARBEE	LEFKOVITZ AND LEFKOVIT	Nashville Tennessee
2600346	3/5/2026 9:00:00AM	JACENE	LEFKOVITZ AND LEFKOVIT	Cookeville Tennessee
2600348	3/5/2026 9:00:00AM	MORRIS	LEFKOVITZ AND LEFKOVIT	Cookeville Tennessee

Continued 341 Meetings